Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Boyt - (872705) - Felixstowe SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:10.43
2:10.71
2:11.20
2:11.57
2:12.15
2:12.63
2:12.63
2:12.89
2:12.99
2:14.05
2:14.53
2:14.54
2:15.34
2:16.14
2:16.63
2:16.81
2:17.08
2:18.95
2:19.02
2:19.22
2:20.08
2:20.39
2:21.22
2:27.91
2:36.35

2:38.22
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Date

19111117
03/11/19
10/02/19
03/11/19
06/01/19
09/02/20
09/02/20
12/02/17
04/11/18
20/11/16
11/02/18
08/10/17
21/02/16
03/04/16
07/01/18
16/10/16
06/11/16
03/01/16
22/11/15
15/03/15
06/12/15
06/02/22
08/11/15
30/11/14
19/01/14
24/1113
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Meet

Teamipswich November Open 2017

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Suffolk County Championships 2019

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
Teamipswich November Open 2016

Suffolk County Championships 2018

Deben Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2016

Sudbury & District Spring Two Day Open Meet

Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Deben Open Meet 2016

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

Sudbury & District January Last Chance TT

Deben SC Open Meet 2015

Suffolk County Championships

Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

Deben Open Meet

Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet

Deben Open Meet

Venue
Ipswich
Basildon
Ipswich
Basildon
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Luton
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Sudbury
Deben
Luton
Sudbury
Woodbridge
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich
Luton
Deben
Ipswich

Deben
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Felixstowe 3
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Felixstowe 3
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c49.10
2:52.06
3:05.40
3:08.00
3:09.38

3:26.96

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:20.39
2:12.63
2:12.63
2:11.57
2:10.71
2:11.20
2:12.15
2:12.99
2:14.53
2:16.63
2:10.43
2:14.54
2:12.89
2:14.05
2:17.08
2:16.81
2:16.14
2:15.34
2:18.95
2:20.08
2:19.02
2:21.22
2:19.22
2:27.91
2:36.35
2:38.22
2:43.16
2:52.06
3:05.40
3:08.00
3:09.38

3:26.96

Copyright 2024

cr
231
184
177
173

WA Pts

425
505
505
517
527
521
510

484
462
531
483

489
457
460
467
475
439
428
438
418
436
364
308
297

231
184
177
173
132

Round

I T m I I I

£0/Vor 19
18/11/12
23/09/12
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18/12/11
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Date

06/02/22
09/02/20
09/02/20
03/11/19
03/11/19
10/02/19
06/01/19
04/11/18
11/02/18
07/01/18
19/11/17
08/10/17
12/02/17
20/11/16
06/11/16
16/10/16
03/04/16
21/02/16
03/01/16
06/12/15
22/11/15
08/11/15
15/03/15
30/11/14
19/01/14
24/11113
23/06/13
18/11/12
23/09/12
14/01/12
18/12/11
16/10/11
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Deben Open Meet 2012

Teamipswich Swimming Novice Season Opener
teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Deben SC Open Meet

Meet

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Suffolk County Championships 2019

Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
Suffolk County Championships 2018

Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Teamipswich November Open 2017

Deben Open Meet

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Teamipswich November Open 2016

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

Deben Open Meet 2016

Sudbury & District Spring Two Day Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships 2016

Sudbury & District January Last Chance TT
Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015
Deben SC Open Meet 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Suffolk County Championships

Deben Open Meet

Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet

Deben Open Meet

Suffolk County Development Championships
Deben Open Meet 2012

Teamipswich Swimming Novice Season Opener
teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Deben SC Open Meet
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Ipswich
Ipswich
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Woodbridge

Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Basildon
Basildon
Ipswich
Sudbury
Luton
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Luton
Deben
Sudbury
Ipswich
Sudbury
Newmarket
Woodbridge
Luton
Ipswich
Deben
Ipswich
Deben
Newmarket
Deben
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket

Woodbridge
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Felixstowe
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Felixstowe
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